Resultat fran SPF-bridgen 2019-02-12

Grupp 1.

u b WN B

6/7

10
11
12

Grupp 2.

N o o WN R

Lena Danielsson - Eddy Huber

Bo-Lennart Hjalmarsson - Ernst Lindqvist

Rolf Weibull - Marie Lundgren
Karin Roth - Gerd Hoff
Hakan Lindahl - Irene Svendsen
Par 8 och 10
Par 4
Par 6
Par 5
Par 9
Par 12
Medel: 110 poang

Kaisa Larsson - Kari Askfors
Ingela Hedlund - Rose-Marie Thyselius
Ingrid Eriksson - Sissi Byh
Par 3
Par 1
Par 4
Par 2
Medel: 36 poang

Poang
145
135
132
114
111
104

98
97
96
94
90

Poang
49
42
38
35
33
32
23



